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RFP 2021-04 Forestville Road Townhome Smart Community Workshop Attendee List

Please find the list of attendees to the RFP 2021-04 Workshop listed below.

First Name Last Name Email

Lisa Anders lisa.anders@mcnbuild.com
Sabrina Moroz sabrina.moroz@mcnbuild.com
Matthew Fine matt@greenhaus.org

lzumi Kitajima izumi@greenhaus.org

Alison Tullos atulloss@kdixonarchitecture.com
Delicia Gunn delicia.gunn@icloud.com

Chris Miller cmiller@h2designbuild.co
Jacquelyn Glover jelover@delonhampton.com
Peggy White peggywhite@kimengineering.com
Howard lohnson hjohnson@cjrlegal.com

Vanessa Battle vbhattle@cjrlegal.com

Mohsen Kar mkar@cjrdevelop.com

Please send any questions to Ernest Williams at eywilliams@co.pg.md.us.

Thanks,

Ernest Williams

Senior Manager
Prince George’s County
Redevelopment Authority
9200 Basil Court, Suite 504
Largo, Maryland 20774
eywilliams@co.pg.md.us
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